
S5415 S5415

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S5415/1 ANISIA KOKUGONZA MORICE F

S5415/2 ANITHA SHUBIRA STANSLAUS F

S5415/3 ANIVEA BYERA JERADI F

S5415/4 ANTIA STANSLAUS KALAMULA F

S5415/5
ASERA KALASHEMELA 

RICHARD
F

S5415/6 ASWILA KYAMWANZA AMIDU F

S5415/7 DELFINA AJUNA SEVERINI F

S5415/8 DIANA KAHUMBYA DIDAS F

S5415/9 DOLICA ATUGONZA STAMIUS F

S5415/10 EDINA YOJEN KIYANGA F

S5415/11 ELIANA AJUNA CANTIUS F

52

22

30

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

DREAM ACHIEVERS

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'
28 IV

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

24

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

15 3

31 IV

23 III

31

2 6 8 6 0

0

2 4 6

III

4 10 14 21 3

22 III

31 IV

25 III

IV

30 IV

29 IV

28 IV

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY



S5415/12 EMILIA TUSIME REVOCATUS F

S5415/13
GOODHOPE TUMSIME 

RESPIDIUS
F

S5415/14 IRINE AJUNA PORTINO F

S5415/15 IVONA KYEBYERA ERICK F

S5415/16 JUSTA KAGORE POTENCE F

S5415/17 KEIZABI KENGONZI AUDAX F

S5415/18 LAINETH SHUBILA LUCIAN F

S5415/19 LOVENESS ESTER SAMWEL F

S5415/20 LUCIANA SADOTH BYANYUMA F

S5415/21 NASIRATI KAHUMBYA ISSAKA F

S5415/22 PENINA AHULILA PELEUS F

S5415/23 PIARA ALINDA MORAND F

S5415/24 QUEEN KOMUGISHA JACKSON F

S5415/25 ROYCE BILUNGI MWESIGA F

S5415/26
SAJALATH KEBYELA 

ABDUJALILU
F

S5415/27 SEVIANA BANENWAKI PEREUS F

S5415/28 SUMEIYA KOKUTONA YASIN F

S5415/29 VISENSIA AJUNA EDWINE F

S5415/30 ZAKIA KAUMBYA SHAFIL F

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' B/MATH-'F' 

AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' AGRICU-'D'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

22 III

20 II

34 0

21 II

28 IV

28 IV

26 IV

31 IV

29 IV

- ABS

26 IV

34 0

20 II

25 III

27 IV

14 I

12 I

27 IV

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

34 0



S5415/31
ABIBONI RWEYEMAMU 

JOSEPHAT
M

S5415/32 ACHILEUS KAIJAGE AMOS M

S5415/33
ALLENUS RWECHUNGURA 

ALLANUS
M

S5415/34 AMAN ISMAIL HAMIMU M

S5415/35
ASELIUS KAMUGISHA 

STANSLAUS
M

S5415/36 AUJENI KANYEBWA SADOCK M

S5415/37
CHRISTOPHA MWIZARUBI 

MASORWA
M

S5415/38 ELIAN TUMWESIGE FREDRICK M

S5415/39
ELIGIUS TUMUSIIME 

GEOFREY
M

S5415/40 EMANUEL MSHOBO GEORGE M

S5415/41 FINIAS MULOKOZI WILSON M

S5415/42 IMAN RUGAIMUKAMU DICKSON M

S5415/43 JONAS MAJALIWA JUSTINIAN M

S5415/44
JOVINUS MUCHUNGUZI 

JOSEPHAT
M

S5415/45
KENED NDYAMUKAMA 

COSTANTINI
M

S5415/46 MSHUMBUS EDINI MRASHAN M

S5415/47 MTURA JAPHETH MICHAEL M

S5415/48 NELSON MWELINDE LEOPORD M

S5415/49 OSCAR MATUNGWA KISANGA M

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' B/MATH-'F' 

AGRICU-'F'

' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' B/MATH-'F' 

AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

24 III

25 III

24 III

26 IV

29 IV

23 III

26 IV

16 I

19 II

- ABS

27 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

21 II

19 II

22 III

- ABS

17 I

20 II

27 IV

26 IV



S5415/50 PIKIUS MKIZA PHILIBAT M

S5415/51 RAMSHID HAMADA SHABANI M

S5415/52
SAMWELI JOHNSON 

MUTALEMWA
M

S5415/53 SHAMSI MUJUNI HUSSEN M

S5415/54 VIDISH KEIJAGE VEDASTO M

S5415/55 DALIIRA SHAMIM ISMAIL F

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 3.56
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 55 3
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

12

13

21

22

31

32

33

41

34

Kagera examination results

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade C (Good)

Grade F (Fail)

Grade F (Fail)

4.40

3.19

4.98

4.98

Grade C (Good)

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE

COMMENTS

Grade D (Satisfactory)

52

52

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade C (Good)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade C (Good)

Grade F (Fail)

51

PASS

17

38

45

52

45

9

24

47

1

1

SAT

49

52

ABSENT

6

3

3

3

3

0

0

3

3

051 51

55 52

55

55 52

52 52

52

51

52

49

51 51

55 52

55 52

52

KAGERA

MULEBA

SAT

52

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

52

DIV I

4

DIV II

10

DIV III

14 3

DIV 0

21

DIV IV

REG

55

55

CLEAN

49

52

52

52

3.35

4.78

GPA

4.47

3.87

3.21

2.21

24 III

23 III

21 II

20 II

20 II

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' B/MATH-'F'

22 III
CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'F'


